o,

Smith

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS

Queens University

Master of Financial
Innovation & Technology

CLASS OF 2022

Course Code
MFIT 841
MFIT 842
MMA 863
MFIN 839
MMA 860
MMA 867
MFIT 846
MFIT 822
MFIN 821

MFIT 824
MFIN 827
MFIT 892
MMA 803
MFIN 833
MMAI 869

Course Name

Digital Capital Markets

Automated Investing

Introduction to Analytic Modelling
Derivatives

Acquisition & Management of Data
Predictive Modelling

Banking Disrupted

Creating New Ventures

Corporate Finance and Financial
Statement Analysis |

Designing Digital Innovation
Quantitative Analysis and Economics
Crypto-Economics

Al Ethics & Policy

Advanced Portfolio Management

Machine Learning & Al Techniques

TOTAL TUITION

Weight
1.5
1.5
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
1.5
1.5
3.0

1.5
3.0
1.5
3.0
3.0
3.0

Start Date
24-Nov-20
24-Nov-20
06-Jan-21
16-Jan-21
24-Feb-21
17-Apr-21
11-Jun-21
11-Jun-21
14-Jun-21

03-Aug-21
28-Aug-21
08-Sep-21
16-Oct-21
25-Oct-21
01-Nov-21

End Date
27-Nov-20
27-Nov-20
03-Feb-21
28-Feb-21
08-Apr-21
30-May-21

07-Jul-21

21-Jul-21
17-Jun-21

18-Aug-21
10-Oct-21
29-Sep-21
28-Nov-21
12-Dec-21
14-Dec-21

Total per course
$1,704
$1,704
$3,408
$3,408
$3,408
$3,408
$1,704
$1,704
$3,408

$1,704
$3,408
$1,704
$3,408
$3,408
$3,408

$40,900



